Temperature
is nothing
without control
The only advanced bipolar system for hemostasis
with the possibility of temperature setting.
• Possibility to set the working temperature on the tissue being treated
• Possibility to choose between perfusion mode and “dry” mode
• Perfusion of physiology through a clog-proof nozzle
• Treated steel electrodes allowing rapid cleaning
• Wide availability of blunt and conical tip electrodes
• Availability of handpieces for laparotomy and videolaparoscopy
Caratteristiche distintive di Epico-GEN:
• Temperature setting from 55 to 90 degrees
• Feedback process on tissue impedance value
• Four working modes based on power and/or temperature
• Parameters settable either through the control on the panel or on the handpiece
• Small size and weight
• Also available with dedicated cart
Campi di applicazione:
• Sarcoma surgery
• Liver surgery
• Peritoneal surgery
• Kidney surgery
• Spleen surgery
• Orthopaedic prosthetic surgery
• Thoracic surgery
• Spinal surgery
Electrode distance 8mm
EPC-08-100-B-V1: stem length 100mm, blunt tip
EPC-08-100-C-V1: stem length 100mm, conical tip
EPC-08-150-B-V1: stem length 150mm, blunt tip
EPC-08-150-C-V1: stem length 150mm, conical tip
Electrode distance 5mm
EPC-05-100-B-V1: stem length 100mm, blunt tip
EPC-05-100-C-V1: stem length 100mm, conical tip
EPC-05-150-B-V1: stem length 150mm, blunt tip
EPC-05-150-C-V1: stem length 150mm, conical tip
EPC-05-300-B-V1: stem length 300mm, blunt tip
EPC-05-300-C-V1: stem length 300mm, conical tip
Generator Code: EPG-R-1.1
Disposable handpieces code:
CODE
H.S. HOSPITAL SERVICE S.P.A
Registered office: Via Zosimo 13 - 00178 Roma, ITALY
Factory: Via Angela Vacchi 23/25 - 04011 Aprilia (LT), ITALY
Tel.: +39 06 9201961 - Fax: +39 06 92727871